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RTW Monson Club Championships 2018 - 24/11/2018 to 03/12/2018

Results - Sun 2 -Dec-2018
 
Event 401  Girls 9 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE  91 Smiley, Abi 1:22.24  
Rtw Monson-SE  92 Hind, Maddie 1:32.08  

 
Event 401  Girls 10-11 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Gable, Jessica 1:09.78  
Rtw Monson-SE 112 Dobson, Alice 1:11.08  
Rtw Monson-SE 113 Griffiths, Olivia 1:12.12  
Rtw Monson-SE 114 Stedman, Emily 1:14.52  
Rtw Monson-SE 105 Oliver, Emilia 1:15.54  
Rtw Monson-SE 116 Mercer, Millie 1:17.31  
Rtw Monson-SE 107 Purtill, Gigi L 1:20.88  
Rtw Monson-SE 118 Turton, Erin 1:21.85  
Rtw Monson-SE 119 Sams, Martha 1:26.91  
Rtw Monson-SE 1110 Whiteaker, Grace 1:30.29  
Rtw Monson-SE 1011 Edwards, Chloe 1:30.32  
Rtw Monson-SE 1012 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 1:30.92  
Rtw Monson-SE 1013 Phelines, Saskia 1:32.03  
Rtw Monson-SE 1014 Bowman, Ellie 1:32.96  
Rtw Monson-SE 1015 Donaldson, Flora 1:37.48  
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Bunting, Evelyn DQ  

 
Event 401  Girls 12-13 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Mercer, Izzie 1:04.72  
Rtw Monson-SE 132 Baker, Amelia 1:06.07  
Rtw Monson-SE 123 Marshall, Isla 1:07.60  
Rtw Monson-SE 134 Bridges, Caitlin 1:08.72  
Rtw Monson-SE 135 Gable, Amy 1:09.13  
Rtw Monson-SE 126 Arnell, Connie 1:11.95  
Rtw Monson-SE 137 Brookbank, Madeleine 1:14.54  
Rtw Monson-SE 128 Hamer, Evie 1:16.33  
Rtw Monson-SE 139 Harrington, Sophie 1:16.59  
Rtw Monson-SE 1210 Crichton, Amber 1:18.51  
Rtw Monson-SE 1211 Herbert, Emily 1:18.69  
Rtw Monson-SE 1312 Lomax, Amelia 1:22.73  
Rtw Monson-SE 1213 Seddon, Evie 1:22.82  
Rtw Monson-SE 1214 Marshall, Isabella 1:28.77  
Rtw Monson-SE 1215 Horner, Stephanie P 1:31.28  
Rtw Monson-SE 13--- Martin, Georgia DQ  

 
Event 401  Women 16 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 161 Whiting, Francesca R 1:00.11  
Rtw Monson-SE 152 Compton, Rose 1:00.32  
Rtw Monson-SE 143 Berkeley, Jemimah 1:01.77  
Rtw Monson-SE 164 Burns, Mia 1:02.36  
Rtw Monson-SE 155 Hillsdon, Izzy 1:02.41  
Rtw Monson-SE 146 Vorster, Mimi 1:02.75  
Rtw Monson-SE 157 Leman, Anna 1:02.80  
Rtw Monson-SE 158 Hobbs, Gracie 1:03.10  
Rtw Monson-SE 159 Winchester, Isobel 1:03.69  
Rtw Monson-SE 1310 Mercer, Izzie 1:04.72  
Rtw Monson-SE 1311 Baker, Amelia 1:06.07  
Rtw Monson-SE 1412 Mahon, Harriet 1:07.01  
Rtw Monson-SE 1213 Marshall, Isla 1:07.60  
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2018 - 24/11/2018 to 03/12/2018

Results - Sun 2 -Dec-2018

(Event 401  Women 16 & Under 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 1414 Shanks, Hannah 1:08.24  
Rtw Monson-SE 1515 Hoy, Charlotte 1:08.71  
Rtw Monson-SE 1316 Bridges, Caitlin 1:08.72  
Rtw Monson-SE 1417 Butler, Chloe 1:08.98  
Rtw Monson-SE 1318 Gable, Amy 1:09.13  
Rtw Monson-SE 1419 Riolo, Sara 1:09.19  
Rtw Monson-SE 1120 Gable, Jessica 1:09.78  
Rtw Monson-SE 1121 Dobson, Alice 1:11.08  
Rtw Monson-SE 1622 Keeling, Georgie 1:11.47  
Rtw Monson-SE 1223 Arnell, Connie 1:11.95  
Rtw Monson-SE 1124 Griffiths, Olivia 1:12.12  
Rtw Monson-SE 1125 Stedman, Emily 1:14.52  
Rtw Monson-SE 1326 Brookbank, Madeleine 1:14.54  
Rtw Monson-SE 1027 Oliver, Emilia 1:15.54  
Rtw Monson-SE 1228 Hamer, Evie 1:16.33  
Rtw Monson-SE 1329 Harrington, Sophie 1:16.59  
Rtw Monson-SE 1130 Mercer, Millie 1:17.31  
Rtw Monson-SE 1231 Crichton, Amber 1:18.51  
Rtw Monson-SE 1232 Herbert, Emily 1:18.69  
Rtw Monson-SE 1033 Purtill, Gigi L 1:20.88  
Rtw Monson-SE 1134 Turton, Erin 1:21.85  
Rtw Monson-SE  935 Smiley, Abi 1:22.24  
Rtw Monson-SE 1336 Lomax, Amelia 1:22.73  
Rtw Monson-SE 1237 Seddon, Evie 1:22.82  
Rtw Monson-SE 1138 Sams, Martha 1:26.91  
Rtw Monson-SE 1239 Marshall, Isabella 1:28.77  
Rtw Monson-SE 1140 Whiteaker, Grace 1:30.29  
Rtw Monson-SE 1041 Edwards, Chloe 1:30.32  
Rtw Monson-SE 1042 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 1:30.92  
Rtw Monson-SE 1243 Horner, Stephanie P 1:31.28  
Rtw Monson-SE 1044 Phelines, Saskia 1:32.03  
Rtw Monson-SE  945 Hind, Maddie 1:32.08  
Rtw Monson-SE 1046 Bowman, Ellie 1:32.96  
Rtw Monson-SE 1047 Donaldson, Flora 1:37.48  
Rtw Monson-SE 13--- Martin, Georgia DQ  
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Bunting, Evelyn DQ  

 
Event 401  Women 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 161 Whiting, Francesca R 1:00.11  
Rtw Monson-SE 152 Compton, Rose 1:00.32  
Rtw Monson-SE 143 Berkeley, Jemimah 1:01.77  
Rtw Monson-SE 164 Burns, Mia 1:02.36  
Rtw Monson-SE 155 Hillsdon, Izzy 1:02.41  
Rtw Monson-SE 146 Vorster, Mimi 1:02.75  
Rtw Monson-SE 157 Leman, Anna 1:02.80  
Rtw Monson-SE 158 Hobbs, Gracie 1:03.10  
Rtw Monson-SE 159 Winchester, Isobel 1:03.69  
Rtw Monson-SE 1310 Mercer, Izzie 1:04.72  
Rtw Monson-SE 1711 Reeves, Lucy 1:04.96  
Rtw Monson-SE 1312 Baker, Amelia 1:06.07  
Rtw Monson-SE 1413 Mahon, Harriet 1:07.01  
Rtw Monson-SE 1214 Marshall, Isla 1:07.60  
Rtw Monson-SE 1415 Shanks, Hannah 1:08.24  
Rtw Monson-SE 1516 Hoy, Charlotte 1:08.71  
Rtw Monson-SE 1317 Bridges, Caitlin 1:08.72  
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2018 - 24/11/2018 to 03/12/2018

Results - Sun 2 -Dec-2018

(Event 401  Women 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 1418 Butler, Chloe 1:08.98  
Rtw Monson-SE 1319 Gable, Amy 1:09.13  
Rtw Monson-SE 1420 Riolo, Sara 1:09.19  
Rtw Monson-SE 1121 Gable, Jessica 1:09.78  
Rtw Monson-SE 1122 Dobson, Alice 1:11.08  
Rtw Monson-SE 1623 Keeling, Georgie 1:11.47  
Rtw Monson-SE 1224 Arnell, Connie 1:11.95  
Rtw Monson-SE 1125 Griffiths, Olivia 1:12.12  
Rtw Monson-SE 1126 Stedman, Emily 1:14.52  
Rtw Monson-SE 1327 Brookbank, Madeleine 1:14.54  
Rtw Monson-SE 1028 Oliver, Emilia 1:15.54  
Rtw Monson-SE 1229 Hamer, Evie 1:16.33  
Rtw Monson-SE 1330 Harrington, Sophie 1:16.59  
Rtw Monson-SE 1131 Mercer, Millie 1:17.31  
Rtw Monson-SE 1232 Crichton, Amber 1:18.51  
Rtw Monson-SE 1233 Herbert, Emily 1:18.69  
Rtw Monson-SE 1034 Purtill, Gigi L 1:20.88  
Rtw Monson-SE 1135 Turton, Erin 1:21.85  
Rtw Monson-SE  936 Smiley, Abi 1:22.24  
Rtw Monson-SE 1337 Lomax, Amelia 1:22.73  
Rtw Monson-SE 1238 Seddon, Evie 1:22.82  
Rtw Monson-SE 1139 Sams, Martha 1:26.91  
Rtw Monson-SE 1240 Marshall, Isabella 1:28.77  
Rtw Monson-SE 1141 Whiteaker, Grace 1:30.29  
Rtw Monson-SE 1042 Edwards, Chloe 1:30.32  
Rtw Monson-SE 1043 Nightingale-Ellis, Ilana 1:30.92  
Rtw Monson-SE 1244 Horner, Stephanie P 1:31.28  
Rtw Monson-SE 1045 Phelines, Saskia 1:32.03  
Rtw Monson-SE  946 Hind, Maddie 1:32.08  
Rtw Monson-SE 1047 Bowman, Ellie 1:32.96  
Rtw Monson-SE 1048 Donaldson, Flora 1:37.48  
Rtw Monson-SE 10--- Bunting, Evelyn DQ  
Rtw Monson-SE 13--- Martin, Georgia DQ  


